REVISION DATE 7/19/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
FLORA 31
DIRECTIONAL LANDSCAPE
TERRAIN SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Wattage 3W/8W

Warranty	 3 Years
Certification	 CE, RoHS
ORDERING GUIDE
F31 - _______ -_______ - ________
IK04
Model Wattage Color Temp. Optics Finish Optional Accessories
F31 3      3W
8     8W
27        2700K
30       3000K
40       4000K
60       6000K
15      15°
24     24°
36     36°
60    60°
GA    Gray Spike (Included with fixture)
Mounting Base Plate
Example: F31-3-27-15-GA
• Landscape Spike application
• IK04 Rating
• Tiltable and rotatable head
• Multiple Beam angles available
QUICKSHOP OPTION:  F31-8-30-24-GA
REVISION DATE 7/19/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
FLORA 31
DIRECTIONAL LANDSCAPE
TERRAIN SERIES
DIMENSIONS
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION CURVE
3000K, 25°
3”
Mounting Base Plate Fixture Diameter Fixture Length
Spike
1.7”
3.5”
1.5”
7”
REVISION DATE 7/19/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
FLORA 31
DIRECTIONAL LANDSCAPE
TERRAIN SERIES
NON-DIMMABLE DRIVERS
Model	 LB55451